
HIGHLAND

ZHG 472

PEDIGREE

3/2025

GROWTH 0 0

DAILY GAIN 120 D.105

DAILY GAIN 210 D107

DAILY GAIN 365 D109

INDEX - GROWTH107

maternal effect107

CONFORMATION

HEIGHT117

LENTH112

WEIGHT113

CAPACITY112

MUSCULARITY111

BREEDING TYPE111

118 kg

     -- kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 269 kg

10 7 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 70   -- g

-- g

Muscularity
Breeding type Total

ZHG 418 AT 789253319 Anita vom Schnederlehen difficult

02.04.2016 breeder:

CAESAR
Potůček Josef,Domašínborn:

daily g. since birth

daily gain in test

BRENDA VOM HÖHNEROOG

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

CALVING

BEBERIS VOM HAMETHOF BALDARIAN VOM KNAUSSRWALD

PERFORMANCE TEST

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

CALVES HERDS

easy

Beverly Ruadh vom Augustenhof CEANNARD 4TH OF GLENGORM

normal

DE 537007687

weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

Frame Body capacity

117

112

113

112

111

111

64 76 88 100 112 124 136

HEIGHT

LENTH

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

MUSCULARITY

BREEDING TYPE

Caesar´s father was imported from Austria and 
he has got breeding value for growth in direct 
effect  114 and in maternal effect 117.

Also Caesar combines direct growth and 
maternal quality.

DIRECT GROWTH & MATERNAL QUALITY

105

107

109

107

107

64 76 88 100 112 124 136

DAILY GAIN 120 D.

DAILY GAIN 210 D

DAILY GAIN 365 D

INDEX - GROWTH

MATERNAL EFFECT

acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs
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